
Bona Edge AMO230010.3



2 . Sanding arm long grey complete 

3 . Motor 220V/50 Hz for Viking 

5 . Wheel comp. With axle 

6 . Dust tube Bona Edge 

7 . 

Bona Edge AMO230010.3 

ASO232100.3 

no longer available 

ASO231700 

ASO231003.3 

ASO992002 Dust bag



Bona Edge AMO230010.3



2 . Sanding arm long grey complete 

3 . Motor 220V/50 Hz for Viking 

5 . Wheel comp. With axle 

6 . Dust tube Bona Edge 

7 . 

Bona Edge AMO230010.3 

ASO232100.3 

no longer available 

ASO231700 

ASO231003.3 

ASO992002 Dust bag



Bona Edge AMO230010.3



2 . Sanding arm long grey complete 

3 . Motor 220V/50 Hz for Viking 

5 . Wheel comp. With axle 

6 . Dust tube Bona Edge 

7 . 

Bona Edge AMO230010.3 

ASO232100.3 

no longer available 

ASO231700 

ASO231003.3 

ASO992002 Dust bag



Bona Edge AMO230010.3



2 . Sanding arm long grey complete 

3 . Motor 220V/50 Hz for Viking 

5 . Wheel comp. With axle 

6 . Dust tube Bona Edge 

7 . 

Bona Edge AMO230010.3 

ASO232100.3 

no longer available 

ASO231700 

ASO231003.3 

ASO992002 Dust bag



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge Accessories



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge Accessories

. ASO901105 Tool bag complete 

A . ASO991100 Tool bag new model 

B . ASO231003.3 Dust tube Bona Edge 

C . ASO945724 Cable tie,c.bee opened 200x4,7 

E . ASO990813 Box spanner 13/16 

F . ASO990603 Hexagonal wrench 3 mm black 

G . ASO990624 Torx wrench Tx10 

H . ASO990625 Torx wrench Tx15 

I . ASO231035 Dust tube Edge-DCS 

J . ASO904023 Extension cable 10 m 3 x 1,5 

K . ASO992002 Dust bag 

L . ASO990717 Box spanner NV17



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge El. components



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge El. components

8.00 . ASO231059 Bracket for circuit card BE'05 

8.01 . ASO903876 Switch Viking 12 A 230V/50 Hz 

8.02 . ASO231060 Transf&circuit card 230V BE'05 

8.03 . ASO957804 Screw Torx MRT M3x10 fzb 

8.04 . ASO901503 Halogen lamp MR11 ALU 12 V 20W 

8.05 . ASO957804 Screw Torx MRT M3x10 fzb 

8.06 . ASO260509 Lamp base complete 

8.07 . ASO957823 Screw Torx MRT M6x16 T30 fzb 

8.08 . ASO966400 Elastic Washer 6,1 

8.09 . ASO903879 Soft start "Softy" 230V 

8.11 . ASO957804 Screw Torx MRT M3x10 fzb



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge housing 



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge housing 

. ASO231555 Front cover with isolation cpl 

1.00 . ASO990717 Box spanner NV17 

1.01 . ASO958105 Screw M3,5x10 Sheet-track 

1.02 . ASO945563 Clips WHA FZB 19-24 

1.03 . ASO231056 Side prot. cover black BE'05 

1.04 . ASO927044 O-ring 44,2x3 

1.05 . ASO231112.3 Motor bracket USA gray M16 

1.06 . ASO231013 Cover plate 

1.07 . ASO231014 Ventilator compl. 

1.08 . ASO965004 Washer TRSB 6,4X22X4 fzb 

1.09 . ASO951415 Screw M6S M6x14H fzb 

1.10 . ASO955412 Screw MSK6SS M6x8 

1.11 . ASO953324 Screw MF6S M5X55 

1.12 . ASO966500 Elastic Washer 8,1X14,8X2 fzb 

1.13 . ASO951522 Screw M6S M8x40 Half threaded 

1.14 . ASO957821 Screw Torx MRT M6x10 T30 fzb 

1.15 . ASO231555 Front cover with isolation cpl



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge Machine ap



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge Machine ap

4.00 . ASO903880 Cable stand 230V 

4.01 . ASO901518 Screw cap M16 steel Mini Edge 

4.02 . ASO957823 Screw Torx MRT M6x16 T30 fzb 

4.03 . ASO958352 Screw MFTS-TORX T30 M6x20 fzb 

4.04 . ASO958105 Screw M3,5x10 Sheet-track 

4.04 . ASO958110 Screw torx MRX-TT M3x6 

4.05 . ASO261007 Lamp glass 

4.06 . ASO261017 Rubber sealing 

4.07 . ASO231052.3 Front cover grey Bona Edge'06 

4.08 . ASO231057 Handle complete Bona Edge'05 

4.09 . ASO231058 Bracket for the handle BE'05 

4.10 . ASO957830 Screw Torx MRT M6x50 T30 fzb



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge Motor 230V



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge Motor 230V

101 . ASO901315 Brush holder 230V/50 Hz 

102 . ASO901316 Coal 230V 50 Hz 

103 . ASO901352 Ventilator type Flex std 

104 . ASO917001 Ball bearing 6001-2RZ/C3-HT 

105 . ASO917202 Ball bearing 6202-2RSLTN9/C3VT 

106 . ASO901351 Axle for rotor 

107 . ASO901311 Rotor incl. ventilator 230V 

108 . ASO901312 Stator 230V/50 Hz 

109 . ASO901313 Motor housing 230V/50Hz 

110 . ASO901314 Bushing 

111 . ASO901318 Brush cap for motor 230V 

112 . ASO901320 Motor gable, upper 

113 . ASO901317 Bearing bush steel 

114 . ASO901354 Bearing bushing/gable Viking 

115 . ASO901356 Washer Flex



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge sanding arm long



Bona Edge AMO230010.3 Edge sanding arm long

2.00 . ASO953623 Screw MF6S M10X45 threaded 

2.01 . ASO924900 Cogged belt for long arm 

2.02 . ASO232005 V-belt pulley big 

2.03 . ASO232101.3 Sanding arm 330 mm grey 

2.04 . ASO232130.3 Cover plate lower 330 mm grey 

2.05 . ASO958014 Torx Screw MELRT M5x12 fzb 

2.06 . ASO958012 Torx Screw MELRT M5X8 fzb 

2.07 . ASO222059 Velcro disc dia. 178 mm. 

2.08 . ASO222053 Conical washer 

2.09 . ASO963600 Nut brass M6M M10 

2.10 . ASO950312 Screw MCS M5x8 fzb 

2.11 . ASO222061 Skirting board protection 

2.12 . ASO232008 Steel disc Viking 

2.13 . ASO232207 Sanding centre 

2.14 . ASO232006.3 Wall protection Bona Edge 

2.15 . ASO958120 Screw MFT GF M3x8 

2.16 . ASO232102 Bearing housing with bearings 

2.17 . ASO953415 Screw MF6S M6X14H 



2.18 . ASO232148 Belt cover 320 mm 

2.19 . ASO950315 Screw MCS M5x14 fzb 

2.20 . ASO929080 Bumper 

2.21 . ASO950518 Screw MCS M8x20 fzb 

2.22 . ASO945129 Handle long sanding arm


